
Polk County, TX

PoikCounty; Ibxas

VendorNumber Vendor Name PaymentData
Bank Code: AP Main 999-AP Bank Code Old (999)
11S78 BROWN, RAYMON ' 03/13/2019

Payment Type

Regular

PsymcntTypa

RegularChecks

Manual Checks

Voided Checks

Bank Drafts

EFTs

BankCodeAPMain999Summary
Payablo Payment

3/13/2019 11:49:25 AM

Count

1

0

0

0

0

Count

1

0

0

0

0

A«.

EFT#,
CHECK#8:

Discount

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Check Register
Packet: APPKT00748 - DA TRAVEL CK

By Check Number

Discount Amount Payment Amount Number

0.00 76.66 275832

Payment

76.66

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

76.66

Page l of 2



Check Register

Fund

999

3/13/2019 11:49:25 AM

Fund Summary
Name

POOLED CASH - COUNTY FUNDS

Period

3/2019

Amount

76.66

76.66

Packet: APPKT00748'DA TRAVEL CK

Page 2 of 2



Polk County, TX
Check Register

Packet: APPKT00745 - 3/18/19

By Check Number

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Bank Code: AP Main 999-AP Bank Code Old (999)
15639 CORRIGAN POLICE DEPARTMENT 03/18/2019 Regular 0.00 15,231.65 275833
16272 DAMIAN C. OROZCO 03/18/2019 Regular 0.00 10,000.00 275834
13013 GATES, MEUSSA 03/18/2019 Regular 0.00 205.76 275835
9331 POLKCOUNTY DISTRICTATTORNEY 03/18/2019 Regular 0.00 12,958.81 275836
9331 POLKCOUNTY DISTRICTATTORNEY 03/18/2019 Regular 0.00 6,527.86 275837
6823 POLK COUNTY DISTRICT CLERK 03/18/2019 Regular 0.00 360.00 275838
6823 POLKCOUNTY DISTRICTCLERK 03/18/2019 Regular 0.00 760.00 27S839
6567 POLKCOUNTY TAXOFFICE 03/18/2019 Regular 0.00 30.00 275840
12060 POLK COUNTY TREASURER 03/18/2019 Regular 0.00 558.00 275841
15258 TEXASDEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VE 03/18/2019 Regular 0.00 7.50 275842
6543 TEXASDEPT OF PUBLICSAFETY 03/18/2019 Regular 0.00 19,438.23 275843

3/18/2019 12!39:43 PM

BankCode APMain 999 Summary

Payable Payment
PaymentType Count Count Discount Payment
Regular Checks 14 11 0.00 65,077.81
Manual Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00

Voided Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00

Bank Drafts 0 0 0.00 0.00

EFT'S 0 0 0.00 0.00

14 11 0,00 66,077.81

ACH#.

check#'s<225!^33_ -

Page 1 of 2



Check Register

Fund

9S9

3/18/2019 12:39:43 PM

Fund Summary
Name

POOLED CASH - COUNTY FUNDS

Period

3/2019

Amount

66,077.81

66,077.81

Packet: APPKT00745-3/18/19

Psge 2 of 2



Polk County, TX

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date
Bank Code: AP Main 9B9-AP Bank Code Old (999)
16273 STANLEY BBROUSSARD PC 03/18/2019

PaymentType

Regular

BankCodeAPMain 999 Summary

3/18/2019 3:22:00 PM

Payment Type

Regular Checks

Manual Checks

Voided Checks

Bank Drafts

EFTs

Payable
Count

1

0

0

0

0

ACH#

Payment
Count

1

0

0

0

0

Discount

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

CHECKg'sj375'3'W -

Check Register
Packet: APPiaod755 - 3/18/2019

By Check Number

Discount Amount Payment Amount Number

0.00 9.250.00 275844

Payment

9.250.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9.250.00

Page 1 of 2



Check Register

3/18/2019 3:22:00 PM

Fund

999

Fund Summary
Name

POOLED CASH -COUNTY FUNDS

Period

3/2019

Amount

9,250.00

9,250.00

Packet: APPKT00756-3/18/2019

Page 2 of 2



Polk County/ TX

Pot)cC«o<Uy, tftxas

Vendor Number VendorName Payment Date
BankCode: AP Main999-AP BankCodeOld(999)
12060 POLKCOUNTYTREASURER 03/19/2019

Payment Type

Regular

BankCode APMain 999 Summary

3/19/2019 11:08:53 AM

Payment Type

Regular Checks
Manual Checks

Voided Checks

Dank Drafts

EFT'S

Payable
Count

1

0

0

0

0

ACH#

Payment
Count

1

0

0

0

0

CHECK#'SA

Discount

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Check Register
Packet: APPKT00760 - JURY3/19/19

By Check Number

Discount Amount PaymentAmount Number

0.00 440.00 27S84S

payment

440.00

D.OO

O.OO

O.OO

O.OO

440.00

Page I of 2



Check Register

Fund

999

3/19/2019 11:08:53 AM

Fund Summary
Name

POOLED CASH -COUNTY FUNDS

Period

3/2019

Amount

440.00

440.00

Packet! APPKr00760-JURY 3/X9/19

Page 2 of 2



Polk County, TX

Poncc6unv.T«us

Vendor Number Vendor Name

Bank Code:AP Main 999-AP Bank Code Old (999)
13712 EPPERSON, ROY

3/19/2019 12:00:01 PM

Payment Type

RegularChecks

Manual Checks

Voided Checks

Bank Drafts

EfTs

Payment Date

03/LS/Z019

Payment Type

Regular

Bank CodeAP Main999 Summary

Payable
Count

1

0

0

0

0

ACH#

Payment
Count

1

0

0

0

0
• •• j-

Dlscount

0.00

0.00

O.OO

O.OD

0.00

0.00

•»eckws3i3'B:% •

Check Register
Packet: APPKT00752 - CORRECTION 3/19/19

By Check Number

Discount Amount Payment Amount Number

0.00 50.00 275846

Payment

50.00

0.(X)

0.00

0.00

0^0
50.00

Page 1 of 2



Check Register

Fund

999

3/19/2019 12:00:01 PM

Fund Summary
Name

POOLED CASH - COUNTY FUNDS

Period

3/2019

Packet:APPICr00762-CORRECTION 3/19/19

Amount

50.00

50,00

Page 2 of 2



Polk County, TX

Check Register
Packet: APPlCr00769 - PYRLL DEDUCTIONS

PolkC«UAt/.T«xas By Check Number

Vendor Number Vendor Name Paymant Date PaymentType DIscountAmount Payment Amount Number

DankCode:APMain999-AP BankCode Old (999)
15785 KENTUCKYCHILDSUPPORTENFORC 03/20/2019 Regular 0.00 95.31 27S942

558 NATIONWIDE RmREMENTSOLUTIC 03/20/2019 Regular 0.00 2.823.00 275943

12068 TMPATRAINING 03/20/2019 Regular 0.00 12.92 275944

Bank CodeAP Main999 Summary

Payable Payment
Payment Type Count Count Discount Payment

RegularChecks 3 3 o.co 2.931.23

Manual Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00

Voided Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00

Bank Drafts 0 0 0.00 0.00

EFT'S 0 0 0.00 0.00
1 3 3 0.00 2.931.23

ACH#

3/20/2019 11:02:26 AM Page 1 of 2



Check Register

Fund

999

3/20/2019 11:02:26 AM

Fund Summary
Name

POOLED CASH • COUNTY FUNDS

Period

3/2019

Amount

2,931.23

2,931.23

Packets APPia00769-PYRLL DEDUCTIONS

Page 2 of 2



Polk County, TX
Check Register

Packet; APPKT00773 - CmBANK FEB/2019

By Check Number

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date
BankCode: APMain999-AP BankCodeOld(999)
,13953 CmBANK 03/20/2019

••Void*' 03/20/2019
••Vold*^ 03/20/2019
•*Vold** 03/20/2019
••Void** 03/20/2019

Payment Type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

DIscountAmount PaymentAmount Number

3/20/2019 12:40:20 PM

Payment Type

Regular Checks

Manual Checks

Voided Checks

Bank Drafts

EFTs

BankCodeAPMain 999 Summary

Payable Payment
Count Count Discount Payment

1 1 0.00 10,820.93
0 0 0.00 0.00

0 4 0.00 0.(X)

0 0 0.00 0,00

0 0 0.00 0.00

0.00 10,820.93

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,820.93 275950

0.00 275951

0.00 275952

0.00 275953

0.00 275954

Page l of 2



{Check Register

Fund

999

3/20/2019 12:40:20 PM

Fund Summary
Name

POOLED CASH - COUNTY FUNDS

Period

3/2019

Amount

10,820.93

10,820.93

Packet! APPlCrOQ773-CmBANl< FEB/2019

Page 2 of 2



Polk County, TX

Payable Register
Payable Detail by Vendor Name

Packet: APPKT00766 - PYPKT00305 - 03/04/2019 - 03/17/2019

Pcn(CoiU)^,Tcxas-

Payable I)

Payable Description
Payable Type Post Date

Bank Code

Payable Date Due Date Discount Date Amount

On Hold

MEW

Tax Shipping Discount Total

Vendor: 8930. r.APITAL bank & TRUST CO. Vendor Total: 1A43.79

American Funds

Items

item Description

American Funds

Distributions

Account Number

Invoice 3/22/2019 3/22/2019 3/22/2019 3/22/2019 1,143.79 0.00 0.00 0,00 1,143.79
APMaln999-AP BankCodeOW (999) No PaymentDate; 3/22/2019 BankDrafts DFT0001007

Commodity

NA

Account Name

SAIARIES PAYABLE - POOLED CASH

Units

0.00

Price

0.00

Project Account Key

Amount Tax Shipping Discount Total

1,143.79 D.(X) 0.00 0.00 1,143.79

Amount

1,143.79

Percent

0^

Vendor; 017050 - IRS FED INCOME TAX VendorTotal: 97,689.85

INV0QQ10S9 invoice 3/22/2019 3/22/2019 3/31/2019 3/22/2019 32,125.31 0.00 0.00 0,00 32,125.31

FED INCOME TAX WITHHOLDING APMaln999-AP BankCodeOld(999) No PaymentDate: 3/31/2019 BankDraft: DFT0001014

Items

Item Description Commodity Units Price Amount Tax Shipping Discount Total

FED INCOME TAX WITHHOLDING NA 0.00 0.00 32,125.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 32,12531
i Distributions

Account Number

IRSSOCSEC

' Items
Item Description

IRSSOCSEC

Distributions

! Account Number
999-202-202100

INV0Q01Q7i

IRS MEDICARE

IItems
• Item Description

' IRS MEDICARE

\ Distributions ...
Account Number

Vendor:
I

Account Name

SAIARIES PAYABLE • POOLED CASH

Project Account Key Amount

32,125.31

Percent

lOO.OOS^

Invoice 3/22/2019 3/22/2019 3/31/2019 3/22/2019 53,137.34 0.00
APMain 999- AP Bank Code Old(999) No Payment Date: 3/31/2019

0.00 0.00 53,137.34

Bank Draft: DnoooiOlS

Commodity

NA

Account Name

SALARIES PAYABLE - POOlfD CASH

Units Price Amount Tax Shipping Discount Total
0.00 0.00 53,137.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 53,13734

Project Account Key Amount Percent

53,137.34 100.00%

Invoice 3/22/2019 3/22/2019 3/31/2019 3/22/2019 12,427.20 0.00
APMain 999 - AP Bank CodeOld (999) No Payment Data: 3/31/2019

0.00 0.00 12,427.20

BankDraft: DFTOQ01016

Commodity

NA

Account Name

SAIARIES PAYABLE • POOLED CASH

Units Price Amount Tax Shipping Discount Total

0.00 0.00 12,427.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,427.20

Project Account Key Amount Percent

12,427.20 100.00%

Invoice 3/22/2019 3/22/2019 3/22/2019 3/22/2019 2,785.80 0.00
TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT DIVISION APMain999-AP BankCodeOld(999) No Payment Date: 3/22/2019

Item Description Commodity Units Price Amount Tax Shipping Discount

TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT DIVISION NA 0.00 0.00 2,736.80 0.00 0,00 0.00

Vendor Total: 2,786.80

0.00 0.00 2,786.80

Bank Draft: DFT0001012

Distributions _

Account Number

999-202-2D210Q

3/20/2019 11:10:52 AM

Account Name

SAIARIES PAYABLE - POOLED CASH

ACH#

CHECK tf-S

Project Account Key Amount

2,786.80

Percent

100.00%

Total

2,786.80

Page I of 3



Payable Register Packet: APPKT00765 - PYPia00305 - 03/04/2019 -03/17/2019 MEW

i Payable Summary

Tvpe Count Gross Tax Shipping Discount Total Manual Payment Balance

Invoice 5 101,620.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 101,620.44 101,620.44 0.00

Grand Total! 101,620.44 G.QG O.GO O.OD 101,620.44 101,620.44 0.00

3/20/2019 U:I0;S2 AM Page 2 of 3



Payable Register Packets APPKT00766 • PYPKT00305 - 03/04/2019 -03/17/2019 MEW

I Account Summary
] Account Najse Amount

SALARIES PAYABLE - POOLED CASH 101,620.44
Total: 101,620.44

3/20/2019 Il;10:S2AM Page3of3



•Polk County, TX

Check Register
Packet: APPKT00763 - COURT 3/26/19

By Check Number

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number

Bank Code: AP Main 999'AP Bank Code Old (999)

14911 ANDREAS, DUSTIN 03/26/2019 Regular 0,00 2,474.00 275847

15147 AT&T 03/26/2019 Regular 0,00 10.10 275848

14781 AT&T 03/26/2019 Regular 0,00 52.63 275849

720 AT&T 03/26/2019 Regular O.OO 1.44 275850

8594 BERG, CECIL 03/26/2019 Regular 0,00 2,823.00 275851
15307 BUFKIN, JAMES 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 931.00 275852

8600 CANON FINANCiALSERVICES, INC. 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 110.24 275853

16Z56 DAVID P. WEEKS, AHORNEYATUV 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 575.00 275854

16274 DEVUN, ERIC 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 1,835.00 275855 •

14798 DILLON, CAROLA, 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 1,555.00 275856\
7949 ENTERGYTEXAS, INC 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 215.23 275857 \
12455 EVANS, SETH 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 1,880.00 275858

16243 FORENSIC MEDICAL MANAGEMENT 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 4,000.00 275859

13913 FRANKLIN, ALVIN 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 8.65 275860

16124 GREENUP,BARRY ANN 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 65.08 275861

14429 HAFl£V,JOHNC. 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 546.00 275862

14153 HAMRICK, JULIEMAYE5 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 775.00 2758631

9447
1

KEEGAN, JAMES FRANCIS 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 1,651.00 2758641
1S711 KELLEY, LESA 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 3,000.00 275865j
13893 KIMMEY, GEORGIA B 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 480.00 275866

1S807 LEAl-HUDSON, RACHEL 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 1,692.00 27S867

442 LIVCOM (LIVINGSTON COMMUNICA 03/26/2019 Regular O.OO 483.72 275868

135 LONG, RONALD DEE 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 88.06 275869

618 LUNA, DRRAYMOND 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 165.00 275870

15671 MATHEU,KATHL£EN 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 935.36 275871

15538 MCMAHON IV,JOSHUA 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 996.00 27S872

16039 MINGER, RODNEY 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 325.00 275873

16035 OFFICE OF CONFERENCES&TRAINIf 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 320.00 275874

13999 ON SITEDECALS.LLC 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 120.00 275875

433
1

PACE FUNERAL HOME 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 425.00 275876

14837
1

PHILLIPS, BOBBY 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 325.00 275877

11295 POLK CO ADULT PROBATION DEPAR 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 241.46 275878

11601 PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES CENTER 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 1,150.00 275879

1475 ROTH,JOE D. 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 1,915.00 275880

724 SAM HOUSTON ELEQRIC COOP. 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 684.72 275881

16154 Shadwick, Lana 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 575.00 275882

14994 5HUKAN,LEONOR 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 1,750.00 2758B3

13539
1

SQUYRES.JIM 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 1,545.00 275884

9305 STATE BAR OF TEXAS 03/26/2019 Regular 0,00 105.00 275885

736 TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 3,992.93 275886

14764 TEXASASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 as.co 275887

9423 VERIZON WIRELESS 03/26/2019 Regular o.co 561.90 275888

^23 VERIZON WIRELESS 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 477.44 275889

9423 VERIZON WIRELESS 03/26/2019 Regular 0,00 54.14 275890

13244 WEEKS, KELLY THOMPSON 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 2,855.00 275891

13544 WEL15,J0HN 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 3,960.00 275892

M077 WHITE, TATUM 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 282.46 275893

13293 WILDER, DAVIDWILIIAM 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 850.00 275894

ACH#

3/19/2019 1:17:17 PM Page 1 of 3



Check Register

Vendor Number

14854

Vendor Name

WILUAMS, DANAT.

Payment Date

03/Z6/2019

Payment Type

Regular

Packet: APPKT00763-COURT 3/26/19

Discount Amount Payment Amount Number

DankCodeAP Main999 Summary

Payable Payment
Payment Type Count Count Discount Payment

RegularChecks 103 49 0.00 50,621.03

Manual Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00

Voided Checks 0 0 0,00 0,00

Bank Drafts 0 0 0.00 0.00

EFTs 0 0 0.00 0.00

103 49 0.00 50,621.03

0.00 672.47 Z7589S

3/19/2019 1:17:17 PM Page 2 of 1



,Oieck Register

3/19/2019 1:17:17 PM

Fund

999

Fund Summary
Name

POOLED CASH • COUNTY FUNDS

Period

3/2019

Amount

50,62L03

50.621.03

Packet:APPKT00763-COURT 3/26/19

Page 3 of 3



Polk County, TX

Check Register
Packet: APPKT00765 - COURT 3/26/19

By Check Number

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date PaymentType Discount Amount Payment Amount Number

Bank Code:APMain999-AP BankCode Old (999)
15207 ARAMARK UNIFORMS CAREER APR 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 205.90 275896

15427 BEST WESTERN HOTEL 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 315.27 27S897

13745 BIG TEX TRAILER WORLD, INC. 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 186.35 275898

1765 CUFTCN CHEVROLET INC 03/26/2019 Regular- 0.00 1,100.98 275899

14890 COASTTOCOASTCOMPUTERPROO 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 265.00 275900

8.182 COLVIN, ANTHONY L 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 27.59 275901

13713 COOK TIRE & SERVICE CENTER, INC 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 116.09 275902

12252 CWS PROPANE, LLC 03/26/2019 Regular O.CO 7.85 275903

232 EAST TEXAS ASPHALT CO.LTD 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 3,077.03 275904

13389 EATON'S HARDWARE, LLC 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 107.01 275905

13264 EMBASSY SUITES 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 342.70 275906

15542 FiRSTCCMMUNlTY FINANCIALGRO 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 192.00 275907

11370 FLOWERS BAKING COMPANY 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 772.80 275908

6517 GIAZIER FOODSCOMPANY 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 2,661.00 275909

15155 HOPPER, JACOB 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 156.00 275910

10197 HUGHES PETROLEUM PRODUCTS, k 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 3,148.98 275911

13945 ICSJAILSUPPLIESINC 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 2,817.00 275912

12965 INDOFF INCORPORATED 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 833.29 275913

10696 KENZI'S KLOSET 03/26/2019 Regular 0.D0 548.00 275914

1^70 LEXIS-NEXIS 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 440.84 275915

135 LONG, RONALD DEE 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 38.40 275916

10160 LYONS, BYRON 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 250.00 275917

13924 MATHESON TRI GAS 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 1,078.90 275918

11042 MIKE'S SAW & SUPPLY LLC 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 666.91 275919

1561 MURPHY, SYDNEY 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 61.09 275920

1578 MUSIC MOUNTAIN WATER CO. 03/26/2019 Regular o.oo 111.20 275921

10664 NORTHERN SAFETY CO., INC 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 361.06 275922

15521 OFFICE DEPOT* 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 51.55 275923

765 ONAUASKA WATER & GAS SUPPLY 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 17.97 275924

9802 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC* 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 194.40 275925

l'463 POLK COUNTY CHAMBER OFCOMM 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 20.00 275926

6083 POLK COUNTY PUQUSHING (LEGALS 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 221.10 275927

6567 POLK COUNTY TAX OFFICE 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 2250 275928

9028 POSTNET 03/26/2019 Regular O.QO 31.17 275929

9706 RELIABLE AUTOPARTS CO. 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 129.42 275930

15318 RICHARDS, RACHELL 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 120.00 275931

12745 ROGERS, LEE 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 156.00 275932

13092 SAYCO HARDWARE LLC 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 13.42 275933

l'4456 SOUTHERN COMPUTER WAREHOUS 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 961.78 275934

12220 SOUTHERN CRUSHED CONCRETE, IN 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 3,513.85 275935

i'4211 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 1,426.09 275936

2506 SYSCO HOUSTON, INC 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 7,647.84 275937

782 TH0MASSUPPLY,1NC. 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 775.79 275938

15088 TRANSUNION RISK AND ALTERNATh 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 53.30 275939

16108 VULCAN MATERIALS, LLC 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 401.10 275940

cnECKffStQl'f??q6p - S.l6'^<4l

3/19/2019 3:32:06 PM Page 1 of 3



I,
I
I

Check Register

Vendor Number

2152

Vendor Nama Payment Date
WILLIAM GEORGE COMPANY INC 03/26/2019

Payment Type

Regular

Bank CodeAPMain 999 Summary

Payable Payment

Packet: APPKrOOTSS-COURT 3/26/19

Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
0,00 6,759.79 275941

Payment Type Count Count Discount Payment

Regular Checks 78 46 0.00 42,406.31

Manual Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00

Voided Checks 0 0 0,00 0.00

Bank Drafts 0 0 0,00 0.00

EFT'S 0 0 0.00 0.00

78 46 0.00 42,406.31

3/19/2019 3:32:06 PM Page 2 of 3



CiieckRegister

3/19/2019 3:32:06 PM

Fund

S99

Fund Summary
Name

POOLED CASH • COUNTY FUNDS

Period

3/2019

Amount

42,406.31

42/406.31

Packet!APPKT00765-COURT 3/26/19

Page 3 of 3



Polk County, TX

Vendor Number Vendor Name

BankCoda: APMain999-AP BankCodeOld(999)
14993

618

10073

16264

8U7

Payment Date

04/01/2019
04/01/2019

04/01/2019
04/01/2019

04/01/2019

PaymentType

Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular

Regular

Check Register
Packet: APPKT00771 - APFUiy2019 RECURRING

By Check Number

DIscountAmount Payment Amount Number

GILLIUND REALITY1

LUNA, DRRAYMOND

MEDICAL REVENUE SERVICE, INC.
PRICE, BEAU DAVID

PRITCHARD,CANNON H.

3/20/2019 11:24:39 AM

Bank Code AP Main 999 Summary

Payable Payment
PaymentType Count Count Discount Payment

RegularChecks 5 5 0.00 24,661.50

Manual Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00

Voided Checks 0 0 0.00 C.OO

Bank Drafts 0 0 0.00 0.00

EFTs 0 0 0.00 0.00

5 5 0.00 24,861.50

ACH#

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

200.00 275945

10,700.00 275945

7,357.16 275947

5,904.34 275948

700.00 275949

Page 1 of 2



Check Register

Fund

999

3/20/2019 11:24:39 AM

Fund Summary
Name Period

POOLED CASH • COUNTY FUNDS 4/2019

Packet: APPKT00771-APRIL/2019 RECURRING

Amount

24,86L50

24,661.50

Page 2 of 2



Polk County, TX

\'endor Number Vendor Name

I ank Code:APMain999-AP BankCode Old(999)
017844 bank of SAN JACINTO COUNTY

3/22/2019 11:33:52 AM

Payment Type

RegularChecks

Manual Checks

Voided Checks

Bank Drafts

EFTs

Payment Date

03/22/2019

PaymentType

Regular

BankCodeAPMain 999 Summary

Payable Payment
Count

1

0

0

0

0

ACH#

Count

1

0

0

0

0

Discount

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

CHECK

Check Register
Packet; APPKT00783 - PROBATION

By Check Number

DiscountAmount PaymentAmount Number

0.00 35.99 275968

Payment

35.99

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

35.99

Page 1 of 2



Iheck Register

Fund

999

3/22/2019 11:33:52 AM

Fund Summary
Name

POOLED CASH - COUNTY FUNDS

Period

3/2019

Amount

35.99

35.99

Packet: APPKT00783-PROBAT1ON

Page 2 of 2



Polk County, TX

PotkOotm^.rcxas

ACW#

check#'sS129M.

Check Register
Packet! APPi<T00792 - COURT 3/26/19

By Check Number

Vendor Number
1

Vendor Name Payment Date PaymentType Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
BankCode: AP Main S99-AP Bank CodeOld(999)
7863

15207
16208
1 1

ALCOHOL 81DRUG ABUSE COUNCIL 03/26/2019 Regular 0,00 2,500.00 275969
ARAMARK UNIFORM & CAREER APP 03/26/2019 Regular 0,00 215.90 275970

ARCOSA AGGREGATES, INC. 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 352.08 275971
14148

1
AirrO-CHLOR SERVICES, UC 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 227.45 275972

9608
1

AUTOZONE• 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 29.98 275973
9194

I5957
1 1

BAKER. SHERRY 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 1,200.00 275974

BAVLORST. LUKE'S MEDICAL6R0UF 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 33.27 275975
8594

1 1
BERG, CECIL 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 1,212.00 275976

15307

1q7S4
I3566
1 1

BUFKIN, JAMES 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 450.00 275977

BURKS, LUTHERJ. 03/26/2019 ' Regular 0.00 118.75 27S978

BURRIS, CARLS. 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 780.00 27S979
10718

^4989
1

CAMINO REAL EMER6 ASSOCIATES 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 246.62 275980

CAP FLEETUPFITTERS 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 418.60 275981

^1454 CENTERPOINT ENERGY ENTEX 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 5,690.17 2759B2

15442
1

CHI ST LUKE 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 2,978.02 275983
15787

1
CMSIPTECHNOLOGIES 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 120.00 275984

13713
1 1

COOKTIRE 81SERVICE CENTER, INC 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 69.95 275985

10972
1

COUNTY & DISTRICT CLERKS ASSN 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 55.00 275986
12335

1
DAl£,SnPHANIE 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 74.75 275987

11233
1

DEEP EASTTEXAS COUNCIL OF 60V 03/26/2019 Regular o;oo 1,000.00 275988

8840
1 1

DELOACH, GEORGE D.O. 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 214.87 275989
232 EASTTEXAS ASPHALT CO. LTD 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 3,977.32 275990
13264

1^264
1 >

EMBASSY SUITES 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 342.70 275991

EMBASSY SUITES 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 342.70 275992

7949 ENTER6YTEXAS, INC 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 1,474.43 275993

12342
1 1

FEDEX 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 17.38 275994

1^370 FLOWERS BAKING COMPANY 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 28.98 275995

16068
1 1

FimJRUSTELEMED, PLLC 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 3,500.00 275996

14622
1

GREGORY-EDWARDS, INC 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 4,584.55 275997

141S3

10197
i 1

HAMRICK, JULIEMAVES 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 325.00 275998

HUGHES PETROLEUM PRODUaS, \t 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 17,867.37 275999

1B220 HUGHES, MATTHEW 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 7,917.88 276000

"Void** 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 0.00 276001

12965
1

INDOFF INCORPORATED 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 376.E0 276002

10201
1 1

INTERNATIONAL ASSOC OF GOVERN 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 200.00 276003

8^67 LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AN 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 4.69 276004

6164 LAW ENFORCEMENT SYSTEMS 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 578.00 276005

15807 LEAL-HUDSON, RACHEL 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 162.00 276006

438 LEGGEHWATERSUPPLY CORP. 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 45.40 276007

8281
1

LIVINGSTON LIONS CLUB 03/26/2019 Regular O.QO 92.00 276008

15021
i

LIVINGSTON PHARMAa 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 5,162.00 276009

lbs LIVINGSTON PHYSICAL THERAPY 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 633.95 276010

135 LONG, RONALD DEE 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 749.29 276011

14958 MAYAN DUDE RANCH 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 1,154.44 276012

itoa

9ko:
9 MINGER, RODNEY 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 325.00 276013

O'REItLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. • 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 50.61 276014

4b PACE FUNERAL HOME 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 425.00 276015

831 PETERSTRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 87.88 276016

14452 PINEYWOODS PATHOLOGY PA 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 405.20 276017

POLK COUNTY TAX OFFICE 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 15.00 276018

9023 POSTNET 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 80.83 276019

9}0S RELIABLE AUTO PARTS CO. 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 137.04 276020

1475 ROTH. JOED. 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 1,750.00 276021

13850 RURAL PIPE 8( PLUMBING SUPPLY 03/26/2019 Regular 0.00 83.45 276022

25/2019 1:17:12 PM Page 1 of 3
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Check Register

3/25/2019 1:17:12 PM

Fund

999

Fund Summary
Name

POOLED CASH • COUNTY FUNDS

Period

3/2019

Amount

S7,148.44

87,148.44

Packet! APPKT00792.COURT 3/26/19

Page 3 of 3



Polk County, TX

Vendor Number Vendor Name

Bank Code:APMainBBS-AP BankCodeOld(999)
13264 EMBASSYSUITES

isMl GILBERT, ADRENA

Payment Date

03/26/2019
03/26/2019

Payment TVpe

Regular

Regular

Check Register
Packet: APPKT00794 - 3/26/19

By Check Number

Discount Amount Payment Amount Number

/25/2019 1:52:02 PM

Bank CodeAPMain 999 Summary
Payable Payment

Payment Type Count Count Discount Payment
Regular Checks 2 2 0.00 707.45

Manual Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00

Voided Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00

Bank Drafts 0 0 0.00 0.00

EFTs 0 0 0.00 0.00

2 2 0.00 707.45

ACH#

0.00

0,00

CHECKloOSii - 3il(i^S9i

342.70 276051

364.75 276052

Page 1 of 2



Ched(Register

3/25/2019 1:52:02 PM

Fund

999

Fund Summary
Name

POOLED CASH - COUNTY FUNDS

Period

3/2019

Amount

_707.45
707.45

Packet!APPKT00794-3/26/19

Page 2 of 2



^IkCeimi^, Texas

Payroll Summary Register
Polk County, TX
3/19/2019 4:09:53 PM

Packet PYPKT00305 • 03/04/2019 - 03/17/2019 MEW

PayrollSet 01 - PayrollSet 01

Department All-All Department Codes

Payroll Taxes Recap

Pay Period: 3/4/2019 - 3/17/2019

Tax Code Subject To
Employee

Amount

Employee
Adjustment

Total

Employee
Employer

Amount

Employer

Adjustment
Total

Employer

Federal W/H 394481.29 32125.31 0.00 32,125,31 0.00 0.00 0.00

MC 428524.97 6213.60 0.00 6,213.60 6213.60 0.00 6,213.60

SS 428524.97 26568.67 0.00 26,568.67 26568.67 0.00 26,568.67

Unemployment 406305.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 487.76 0.00 487.76

Total 64,907.58 33,270.03

2A

^ \o2>'=l.



Polk County; TX

PolkCQunViTmB

Packet: PYPKT00305 - 03/04/2019 - 03/17/2019 MEW
Payroll Set: 01 - Payroll Set 01

Total Direct Deposits:
Total Check Amounts:

305,981.29
17,649.66

Detail Register
Payroll Summary

Pay Period: 03/04/2019 - 03/17/2019

Males Paid: 137

Females Paid: 178

Total Employees: 315

EARNINGS BENB^ITS

Pay Code Units Pay Amount Pay Code Units Pay Amount
ASSIST. AUDITOR PROB 0.00 136.00 EQUIVCOMP EARNED 410.00 0.00

ASST AUDIT JUV.PRB 0.00 375.91 FLSA COMP EARNED 229.17 O.CX)

CELLPHONE 0.00 1,443.01 Total: 639.17 0.00
CERTIFICATE PAY 0.00 1,684.53

CONST JUDGE SUPP 0.00 798.04 TAXES

EMERG 44.00 602,45 Code Subject To Employee Employer
EQUIVCOMPUSED 172.10 3,142.50 Federal W/H 394,481.29 32,125.31 0.00
FLSACOMP USED 347.29 5,795.43 MC 428,524.97 6,213.60 6,213.60
HOLIDAY TAKEN 439.00 7,347.02 SS 428,524.97 26,568.67 26,568.67
JUV.PRB. 0.00 138.46 Unemployment 406,305.20 0.00 487.76
JUVENILE BOARD 0.00 565.38 Total: 64,907.58 33,270.03
LWOP 64.50 0.00

OT/STEP GRANT 0.00 0.00

OVERTIME 0.00 0.00

CVERTIME/TRA 256.00 8,735.07

PERSONAL 44.00 733.13

REGULAR HOURLY 660.00 8,533.24

REGULAR SALARY 20,750.90 369,040.35

SALARYSUPPIiMENT 0.00 1,146,20

SICK PAY 52443 9,377.01

TRAVEL ALLOWANCE 0X10 5,712.97

VACATION PAY 1,539.91 25,877.15

Total: 24,842.13 451,183.85

DEDUCnONS

Code Subject To Employee Employer

AMERICAN FUNDS 0.00 1,143.79 0.00

AMERITAS 0.00 0.00 0.00

BCBS DEPEND COV 0.00 0.00 0.00

BCBS INSURANCE TAG O.CX) 13,568.24 117,745.24 ,

CQIONIAL ACCIDENT 0.00 0.00 0.00

COLONIAL AFTER TAX 0.00 0.00 0.00

COLONIALPRETAX O.CX) 0.00 0.00

CREDIT UNION 0.00 o.oo 0.00

DC ADMINISTRATORS 0.00 0.00 0.00

GUARDIAN POST 0.00 712.45 0.00

GUARDIAN PRE 0.00 1,550.62 0.00

INS(NONTAX) 0.00 32.25 0.00

INS (NONTX) 0.00 85.84 0.00

INS(PRETAX) 0.00 1,53558 0.00

KYCHILD SUPPORT 0.00 9531 0.00

MET LIFE PRE 0.00 5,260.42 0.00

METLlFE POST 0.00 1,073.40 0.00

NATIONAL FAMILY 0.00 32.00 0,00

NATIONWIDE RETIRE... 0.00 2,823.00 0.00

RETIREMENT-TCDRS 446,009.49 31,220.68 59,363.95

SIS LINK 0.00 645.52 0.0D

TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT 0.00 2,786.80 0.00

TMPA 0.00 12.92 0.00

TXFLX 0.00 66.50 0.00

Total: 62,645.32 177,109.19

3/19/2019 4:31:54 PM Page 163 of 191



Polk County, TX
Payroll Check Register

Checks
Pay Period: 3/4/2019-3/17/2019

PolkCoanty»Tfixa&

Packet: PYPKT00305 - 03/04/2019 - 03/17/2019 MEW
PayrollSet: PayrollSot 01 - 01

Emolovee Employee H Check Type Date Amount Number
BOSTICK, MARIA1 01561 Regular 03/22/2019 790.92 489135

ROBINSON JR, MARVIN E 012S1 Regular 03/22/2019 514.24 489136

FAILS, SANDRA D 01500 Regular 03/22/2019 823.53 469137

HICKMAN, DEMARIOKYLE 02056 Regular 03/22/2019 826.68 489138

MCDUFFIE, CEDRICD 01346 Regular 03/22/2019 964.64 489139
WHITE, BRANDON A 01269 Regular 03/22/2019 874.52 489140

CUNNINGHAM, WILUAM R QQ3.63. Regular 03/22/2019 480.85 489141
CHILOERS, RICKIE R 00054 Regular 03/22/2019 2,24839 489142

SANDERS, JOHN W 00204 Regular 03/22/2019 1.833.37 489143

BOBINGER,JACK '01443 Regular 03/22/2019 991.80 489144

HENSLEY, FRANK! 00408 Regular 03/22/2019 1,415,58 489145

MEADOWS, WILUEM P0270 Regular 03/22/2019 1,062.91 489146
FRANKUN,ALVINE 00113 Regular 03/22/2019 1,050.16 489147
KANDLEY,BiaG 00325 Regular 03/22/2019 1,192.25 489148
PHILUPS,JC 00066 Regular 03/22/2019 1,009.95 489149
PURVIS,MILTON B 00806 Regular 03/22/2019 1,468.21 489150

MOFFETT, MILLER F 00057 Regular 03/22/2019 • 101.66 489151

3/20/2019 8:3058 AM
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Polk County, TX

Payroll Check Register
Direct Deposits

Pay Period: 3/4/2019-3/17/2019

PoIKCoun^iTsxes

Packet: PYPKT00305 - 03/04/2019 - 03/17/2019 MEW
Pavrolt Set: PayrollSet 01 - 01

Emolovee Emolovee Date Amount Number
MILLER; KARIA 01587 03/22/2019 1,192.37 3218

MURPHY,SYDNEY 01345 03/22/2019 2,816.65 3219

WOODS; DALFENIA MARIE 02051 03/22/2019 906.97 3220

MARSH.REBECCA G 00333 03/22/2019 967.45 3221

MARSH,REBECCA 6 00333 03/22/2019 25.00 3221

WALDING-HUTCHINS. JESSICA APR 02052 03/22/2019 761.31 3222

ANTUNEZ-ZUNI6A, AURORAJASMI102003 03/22/2019 499.37 3223

CLACK, LARI5AD 01013 03/22/2019 1,11150 3224

HANDLEY, STACY R 00350 03/22/2019 831.68 3225

HARRIS, CRYSTAL M 01250 03/22/2019 701.71 3226

HOCK,SCHELANAL 0017a 03/22/2019 1562.86 3227

HOWARD;TERISAR 01520 03/22/2019 967.57 3228

JONES,JAMIE RENA Q1427 03/22/2019 752.15 3229

RINHHART, PAULA N 01113 03/22/2019 521,74 3230

SWANDER, EARLINDAM 0133Q 03/22/2019 723.43 3231

TIMM;WENDY R 01195 03/22/2019 995.14 3232

DALE, STEPHANIEL 00505 03/22/2019 45.00 3233

DALE, STEPHANIE! 00505 03/22/2019 1,044.81 3233

JACKSON; SHANA 00777 03/22/2019 895.22 3234

LAIRD, MICHELLE J 01399 03/22/2019 888.08 3235

PLOTH,LOUIS 01564 03/22/2019 • 1,655.18 3236

RICE; MARILYN L 01504 03/22/2019 729.32 3237

V1KEN;TERRYA 01043 03/22/2019 822.97 3238

WIDEMAN, MISTYL 01598 03/22/2019 972.70 3239

WILLIAMS, TERR! L 01046 03/22/2019 1,532.77 3240

AINSWORTH,MICHAEL L 00895 03/22/2019 1,071.43 3241

DURR, KYLEL 01017 03/22/2019 1,137.42 3242

LOWRIE, CASSANDRA J 01331 03/22/2019 1,329.31 3243

BQWUN;DAVID 01333 03/22/2019 737.76 3244

BURKS; LUTHER J 00142 03/22/2019 1,365.58 3245

60INS; MICHAEL LYNN 01642 03/22/2019 369.61 3246

GUAIARDO;ViaORIAR 01020 03/22/2019 681.44 3247

KEEN, DAVID R 01447 03/22/2019 1,034.36 . . 3248

KNOWLTON; JAMES M 01397 03/22/2019 758.02 3249

LELOUX, AMBER R 0140? 03/22/2019 802.88 3250

MOVE, JOHNALLEN 02053 ' 03/22/2019 924.16 3251

REVIS, TONYDEWAYNE 02006 03/22/2019 699.84 3252

ROBINSON SR; MARVINE 00048 03/22/2019 736.80 3253

ALVAREZ, ERIKA 00932 03/22/2019 1,214,87 3254

BARKER; MARYE 01023 03/22/2019 1,313.74 - 3255

BROGDEN, SHERRYL5 01367 03/22/2019 77958. 3256

CANNON;CARLAB 00153 03/22/2019 902.20 3257

CHERRY, RHONDA L 01245 03/22/2019 969.95 3258

COOXSEY, EUZABETH A 01236 03/22/2019 25.00 3259

COOXSEY, EUZABETH A D1236 03/22/2019 158253 3259

COURTNEY, WANDAC 01555 03/22/2019 906.68 3260

FREEMAN,AMY NICOLE 02064 03/22/2019 996.68 3261

HARDEN, TAMEKAL 01404 03/22/2019 1,002.62 3262

JONES, MISTY 01170 03/22/2019 739.23 3263

LUNA,NATASHAL 00072 03/22/2019 1,153.19 3264

LUNSFORD;ALUSONS 01575 03/22/2019 785.85 3265
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Packet: PYPKT00305 - 03/04/2019 • 03/17/2019 MEW
Payroll Set: Payroll Set 01 • 01

Emplovee Eraolovee d Date Amount Number
MILNER, TERESAL qQ196 03/22/2019 2,263.74 3266

ODOM, KELUJ 01221 03/22/2019 1,014.66 3267

OWEN, JOHN W 00114 03/22/2019' 1,261.37 3268

RAY.TERESSAD 00045 03/22/2019 1,255.82 3269

RODRIGUEZ, CESAR] 01423 03/22/2019 1,006.94 3270

SEBAUQH,ANDREWR 01280 03/22/2019 1,090.75 3271

SNOOK. TOMMY R 01021 03/22/2019 1,115.60 3272

WEBB, BRUCE R 01589 03/22/2019 1,007.98 3273

ARISTONDO, MARIA 6 00479 03/22/2019 - 1,362.49 3274

JACKSON, EARNEST G 00352 03/22/2019 2,141.95 3275

KING, ELIZABETH B 00382 03/22/2019 1,495.73 3276

LEE, KEVIN 0 0029? 03/22/2019 1,671.95 3277

MURPHY,CHELSEA L 01633 03/22/2019 814.97 3278

ORTIZ, RAYMOND Qom. 03/22/2019 1,450,32 3279

RICE, ANGELA L 01383 . 03/22/2019 1,033.46 3280

WILSON, JOYG 00477 03/22/2019 1,454.44 3281

COMSTOCK, COURTNEY N 00607 03/22/2019 1,286.65 3282

EMERSON,KATHERJNE R 01635 03/22/2019 1,119.30 3283

HICKS, LINDAS 00646 03/22/2019 990.27 3284

MERINO,CLAUDIA M 01435 03/22/2019 677.72 3285

CROW, JO ANN 01703 03/22/2019 405.11 3286

GILBERT, ADRENAJ 00878 03/22/2019 939.34 3287

GREENUP, BARRIEA 01601 03/22/2019 550.13 3288

NAHLEN, UNDAC 00946 03/22/2019 182.85 3289

WEATHERFORD, MARYE 01101 03/22/2019 941.32 3290

WEISS, LOR] D 00155 03/22/2019 981.45 3291

BROWN, CHARLES T 03336 03/22/2019 3,695.57 3292

BROWN, JOANNA L 00154 03/22/2019 100.00 3293

BROWN. JOANNA L 00154 03/22/2019 1,162.20 3293

CRAVEN. HOLLY J 01593 03/22/2019 1,942,33 3294

THOMPSON, JEREMY R 01.614 03/22/2019 739.21 3295

BAKER, PAULAR 00933 03/22/2019 . 654.97 3295

BLUE, LYNNAM 01532 03/22/2019 767.80 3297

MERINO.YANELDY 01531 03/22/2019 871.47 3298

MITTAG,PAMELAJ 01393 03/22/2019 807.01 3299

MOORE,6INA L 00043 03/22/2019 1,092.23 3300

NELSON, KATHERINEB 01108 03/22/2019 582.79 3301

NICHOLSON, KAYUR 01599 03/22/2019 782.68 3302

OVERSTREET, SAMANTHALYNN 02071 03/22/2019 71137 3303

RICHARDS, BOBBYEJ 00592 03/22/2019 1,440.91 3304
SMITH,NADINE E 01554 03/22/2019 720,09 3305
UNDERWOOD, RUTH E 00934 03/22/2019 157.29 3306

WELSH, KIMBERUK 01524 03/22/2019 395.65 . 3307

CAIN.SHARONP 01610 03/22/2019 826.68 3308

DURR,DONNA E 00O97 03/22/2019 759.78 3309

LONGINO,DARRELL 00248 03/22/2019 190.20 3310

LONGING, DARRELL 00248 03/22/2019 752.33 3310

LOWRIE, BRAND) M 01533 03/22/2019 829,97 3311

CHAPMAN,JILLA 01392 03/22/2019 847.08 3312
EPPERSON,SHERILYN 01205 03/22/2019 942,54 3313

RASBERRY, SARAH K 0Q80Q 03/22/2019 1,569.00 3314
JOHNSON, ROBERT D 0150B 03/22/2019 1,569.00 3315

RILEY, CAROL P 00252 03/22/2019 229.26 3316

JONES. JAMIE A 01337 03/22/2019 1,631.55 3317

MCBRIDE, MAMIE M 01178 03/22/2019 50.00 3318

MC8RIDE, MAMIEM 01178 03/22/2019 681.46 3318

MCBRIDE, MAMIE M 01178 03/22/2019 50.00 3318

PATTERSON, SHARON V 01347 03/22/2019 1,010.40 3319
JONES, KAYCEE L 00229 03/22/2019 24741 3320
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Padcet: PYPKT00305 - 03/04/2019 - 03/17/2019 MEW
Payroll Set: Payroll Set 01 - 01

Emolovee Emolovee tf Date Amount Number
KITCHENS, TRAVIS EUGENE 02060 03/22/2019 2611)6 3321

GARCIA, ASHLEY VANCE 02059 03/22/2019 1,156.63 3322

NAVA, HALEIGH M 01,425 03/22/2019 1,570.70 3323

SRILLMAN, JOHN R 00526 03/22/2019 1,234.89 3324

BALLANTVNE, ANDREA G 01632 03/22/2019 1,909.71 3325

STANTON,JESSICAD 00922 03/22/2019 1,205.76 3326

WOOTEN,EMILY B 01177 03/22/2019 1,190.45 3327

ADAMS, JESSICA D 00937 03/22/2019 882.95 3328

ARMSTRONG, BEVERLY D 00472 03/22/2019 2/446.09 • 3329

BROWN, RAYMONH 00089 03/22/2019 1,21950 • 3330

COLEMAN, TOMMY L 01351 03/22/2019 1,706.69 3331

CRUMP,NICOLE L 01431 03/22/2019 1,835,00 3332

GALLOWAY, TRACY 1 0Q27$ 03/22/2019 1,340,63 3333

GOODWIN, WILBURNG 01181 . 03/22/2019 1,405.14 3334

HAY, WILLIAM J 01547 03/22/2019 1,670.42 3335

HON, WILLIAM L Q0233 03/22/2019 241.27 . 3336

KNIGHTON, MEGAN N 00912 03/22/2019 831.32 3337

KNIGHTON,PAMELAJ 00294 03/22/2019 300.00 3338

KNIGHTON, PAMELA J 00294 03/22/2019 855.69 3338

MACHUCA, MIRTHA N 01580 03/22/2019 801.20 3339

RICHARDS, HOLUER 01282 03/22/2019 843.91 • 3340

SPRAYBERRY, SHERRYV 00227 03/22/2019 891.34 3341

STMARTIN, JULIE R O1051 03/22/2019 917.98 3342

SWANDER, MEGAN K 01361 03/22/2019 865.88 3343

WALKER, PAMELA R 00165 03/22/2019 150.00 3344

WALKER, PAMELAR 00165 03/22/2019 500.00 3344

WALKER, PAMELAR 00165 03/22/2019 1,249.74 3344

WILLS, KIRBY A 01623 03/22/2019 1,676,81 3345

ROSE,MYLINDA 0,1428 03/22/2019 405.46 3346

ROSE,MYUNDA 01428 03/22/2019 330,00 3346

ALLEN, LYNN H 01012 03/22/2019 866.82 3347

ALLEN, MEUNIER 01618 03/22/2019 824.35 . 3348

BAKER, NANCY L 01008 03/22/2019 857.14 3349

BALETKA, DANILOS 01613 03/22/2019 846.79 3350

BEAN,BOBBIE 00558 03/22/2019 911.77 3351

BCTHUNE, GLENN£ 01040 03/22/2019 925.75 3352

BLAIR, EULAUAM 01588 03/22/2019 1,063.26 3353

0OWEN,RITAJ 00943 03/22/2019 793.94 3354

BROOKS, DAMONUSESS BERNARD OPOSA 03/22/2019 607.62 3355

BROOKS,MONIQUEY 01616 03/22/2019 1,071.89 3356

BROOKS, SHARON BONITA 0200O 03/22/2019 1,022.43 3357

BROWN, MATTHEW M 01262 03/22/2019 1,073.85 3358

BURNETT, JAMESG 01602 03/22/2019 866.18 3359

BYNUM,JAREDC 01622 03/22/2019 887.78 3360

CAIN, PAUL W 00724 03/22/2019 1,110.83 • 3361

COX, NICOLE M . 01507 03/22/2019 96753 3362

DAHER, CAROLYN O2057 03/22/2019 638.93 3363

DAVID, JESSICA R 00920 03/22/2019 1,042.31 3364

DAWSON, LAWRENCE L 01537 03/22/2019 942,55 3365

DICKENS, PATRICK D 01583 03/22/2019 1,461.08 3366

DUFF, CHEISEAL 01019 03/22/2019 63.42 3367

FLETCHER, DARIAN L 01631 03/22/2019 826.68 3368
FORD, BRADLEY LEE 02065 03/22/2019 883.31 3369
GEORGE,BRITTANY LYNN 01643 03/22/2019 826.68 3370

HILL, HALIE N 01582 03/22/2019 782.34 3371
JERRY, WiaiAME 00040 03/22/2019 1,024.67 3372

JONES,TIREEK 0X578 03/22/2019 846.79 3373

KEASLIN6, SANDRAKAY 02070 03/22/2019 625.11 3374

LAMB, AARONM 01558 03/22/2019 1,031.24 3375
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j Packet; PYPKT00305 - 03/04/2019 - 03/17/2019 MEW
! Pavroll Set: Payroll Set 01 -01

Emolovee Employee # Date Amount Number
LEWIS, DANIELLE M 01600 03/22/2019 846.15 3376

PADGETT, JESSICA A 01591 03/22/2019 1,101.02 3377

PANTOJA,ANTONIO 01017 03/22/2019 827.55 3378

PAREDES,TYMITCHELL 01510 03/22/2019 920.09 3379

PATE,JEREMY D 01584 03/22/2019 1,067.53 3380

PETERSON,BRIANL 01505 03/22/2019 1,011.19 3381

PEVETO, TIFFANY DIANE 02066 03/22/2019 826.68 3382

RAMSEY, CHARLES T 01560 03/22/2019 866.18 3383

R!NG,PAMALAJ 01371 03/22/2019 866,18 3384

ROBINSON, ROOSEVELT 01025 03/22/2019 875.09 3385

RYANS, LATRELL D 00118 03/22/2019 585.93 3386

RYANS,IATRELLD 00118 03/22/2019 270,00 • 3386

SHEFFIELD-TATUM, HELEN ELIZABE 02002 03/22/2019 1,099.32 3387

SKAGGS, ERICR 01569 03/22/2019 867.16 3388

TAMEZ,Y01ANDAS0SA 02068 03/22/2019 297.79 3389

TORRES,JESSICA 02069 03/22/2019 825.97 • 3350

WHEAT, KEVIN LYNN 01645 03/22/2019 521.46 3391

WILLIAMS, OPALj 01020 03/22/2019 350.00 3392

WILLIAMS, OPALJ 01026 03/22/2019 545.72 3392

WOLF,CORRyC 01603 03/22/2019 880.60' 3393

WRIGHT,JENNIFERL 01384 03/22/2019 770.21 3394

HUGHES, scon D 01175 03/22/2019 419.84 3395

MYERS, ANTHONYR 00198 03/22/2019 834.31 3396
PIPER, DANAG' 00157 03/22/2019 487.77 3397

ALLEN, CHRIST! M 00143 03/22/2019 1,453.10 3398

BARKER, TAMMYS 00327 03/22/2019 100.00 3399
BARKER, TAMMYS 00327 03/22/2019 819.91 3399

BOGANY, RONALDT . 01260 03/22/2019 1,097.75 3400

BOSTICK, BOBBY L 00562, 03/22/2019 821.54 3401

BURMAN, TRAVIS K 01636 03/22/2019 941.61 3402

CHAPMAN,JACOB A 01019 03/22/2019 1,400.10 3403
CHILDERS, GARREn DANIEL 02055 03/22/2019 1,061.87 3404
DAVALQS,REYA 00867 03/22/2019 943.64 3405
DUBOSE,MARKW 00156 03/22/2019 563.85 3405
DUNAWAY, BYRON A 01075 03/22/2019 913.66 3407

EDWARDS,GLENNA 00442 03/22/2019 1,282.40 3408

ELUSON,ROPER QUININ 02061 03/22/2019 1,061.87 3409

FINEGAN, MICHAELC 00039 03/22/2019 2,322.96 3410
GOERTZ, RONALD L 01.55? 03/22/2019 1,193.85 34U

GREEN,RICHARD L QQ859 03/22/2019 1,061.87 3412

HAMMACK, DONALD K 00218 03/22/2019 1,749.73 3413

HEMPERLY,KAYLAR 01426 03/22/2019 1,158.37 3414
HENDRIX, KARA MICHELE OJ640 03/22/2019 987.60 3415
HOPPER, JACOB R 01278 03/22/2019 1,245.54 3416
JOHNSON, SAVANNAH B 01586 03/22/2019 850.68 3417
JONES, KANDYCE L 01637 03/22/2019 984.41 3418
JONES,MARK L 00162 03/22/2019 1,670.68 3419

LAMBRIGHT, STEPHANIE R 01629 03/22/2019 905.26 3420
LAND, WILLIAM K 01538 03/22/2019 1,124.13 3421
LANGLEY, BERNIHA K 00494 03/22/2019 300.00 3422
LANGLEY, BERNIHA K 00494 03/22/2019 865.17 3422
LOWRIE, ANTHONY R 00480 03/22/2019 1,910.34 3423
LYONS, BYRON A 00187 03/22/2019 1,959.30 3424
MAYER, TERRIL 00O15 03/22/2019 1,121.03 3425
MCCRACKEN, AUSTIN T 01590 03/22/2019 894.00 3426
MCLEAN, NICHOLE G 01566 03/22/2019 961.00 3427
MITCHELi, DAVID U 00947 03/22/2019 1,444.56 3428
MUNSON,KEVIN R 01449 03/22/2019 887.89 3429
MURRAY,TONI ROSEANN 02062 03/22/2019 840.39 3430
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Packet: PYPKT00305 - 03/04/2019 - 03/17/2019 MEW
Payroll Set; Payroll Set 01 - 01

Emolovee EmoloveeS Date Amount Number
NORRiS^ADAMJ 0117?, 03/22/2019 1,254.59 3431

NORRISJENNIFERA 01S81 03/22/2019 898.10 3432

ONTIVEROS, ADRIAN J 01370 03/22/2019 934.66 3433

OPENSHAW,ANGIEM 01418 03/22/2019 908.26 3434
PA5KEJAS0NL 00282 03/22/2019 1,134.18 3435

RICHARDS. RACHEL D 01220 03/22/2019 952.98 3436

ROGERS, LEE E 00545 03/22/2019 1,717.17 3437

SANDERS,JOSHUA W 00586 03/22/2019 1,171.04 3438
SEGURA, FRANCISCO J 01002 03/22/2019 1,233.62 3439

SKAG6S, KRYSTALA 01572 03/22/2019 908.26 3440

SMITH, KRISHNAM Q1422 03/22/2019 946.48 3441

SOnOSANTI, DAVID M 01400 03/22/2019 996.15 3442
THOMAS, RANNYW 01571 03/22/2019 1,111.68. 3443

THOMAS, ROBERT W 00385 03/22/2019 353.15 • 3444
TYLER, CHARITY H 01385 03/22/2019 681.75 3445

VALDEREZ,LISAM 01585 03/22/2019 932.42 3446
VALENTINE, ANNA M 00437 03/22/2019 721.54 3447
WHITE, UHAM 0J.199 03/22/2019 997.27 3448

WHITE,VICTORY OUOO 03/22/2019 760.90 3449
WRIGHT,GARYL 01035 03/22/2019 779.74 3450
GATES, MELISSA L 00566 03/22/2019 1,07158 ' • 3451
MILLS, AMANDA M 01579 03/22/2019 752.72 3452
FALKENBURY, COURTNEY L 01499 03/22/2019 809.04 3453
MARCH,MAHHEW R 0J638 03/22/2019 909.68 3454
PUCKEn,ALYSSAL 00942 03/22/2019 840.30 3455
BISHOP, CHERYLA 00458 03/22/2019 782.78 3456
BISHOP,CHERYLA 00458 03/22/2019 150,00 3456
MARLOW,REBECCA E 00141 03/22/2019 993.06 3457
COOK, STEPHEN A 01.387 03/22/2019 369.61 3458
OATES, DERYLK 005.5.5 03/22/2019 1,071.29 3459
ANDERSON,AMANDA L 0US9. 03/22/2019 764.85 3460
BURKS, LESLIE A 002O5 03/22/2019 1,502.97 3461
DYSON, ALLYSSAL 01332 03/22/2019 905.31 3462
HINOSMAN,MACALA BETH 02063 03/22/2019 752.15 3463
JOHNSON, BRANDY M 00324 03/22/2019 • 1,053.44 . 3464
KOSINA, CASSIES OOB92 03/22/2019 907.48 3465
LAWSON,ORAUA 01536 03/22/2019 774.27 3466
LONG,ROXIEJ 01251 03/22/2019 873.64 3467
MURPHY, DANAF 0O121 03/22/2019 1,000.97 3468
NEEDHAM, KAREN L 00571 03/22/2019 828.64 3469
SPRABERRY,SONDRAL 01624 03/22/2019 785.19 3470
SURRENCY, TAMMIE E 00267 03/22/2019 922.70 3471
WATSON. CATHY R QQ94Q 03/22/2019 775.63 3472
WHITE, TATUMC 0Q886 03/22/2019 756.09 3473
DOMINGUEZ-GARCIA. R0SAL8A 00470 03/22/2019 1,287.29 3474
MOFFETT,JENNIFERA 01224 03/22/2019 200.00 3475
MOFFETT,JENNIFERA 01224 03/22/2019 503.47 3475
BURNEH.JIMMIEW 00579 03/22/2019 854.78 3476
HAMBRICK, BRENDAG 00508 03/22/2019 1,481.53 3477
HAMBRICK, KENNETH F 00145 03/22/2019 1,550.98 3478
PITTMAN,SHAUNW 01413 03/22/2019 918.31 3479
SHORE, JOED 01388 03/22/2019 1,177.39 3480
T01AR,QU1NTIN 00594 03/22/2019 25.00 3481
TOLAR,QUINTIN 00594 03/22/2019 1,096.57 3481
WARNER,DAVID N 01446 03/22/2019 1,089.13 3482
WILUS, ROBERTO 00240 03/22/2019 2,071.93 3483
CROWHURST, KATHLEEN G 01112 03/22/2019 899.92 3484
FISCAL, MARIO 6 00185 03/22/2019 1,114.00 3485
JORDAN, BILLYA 00069 03/22/2019 1,1^.28 3486
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' Packet! PYPKT00305 - 03/04/2019 • 03/17/2019 MEW
' Payroll Set: PayrollSet 01-01

Emolovee EmDlovee# Date Amount Number
RICE, JOSEPHA 01556 03/22/2019 931.42 3487

SHEFFIELD, THOMASE OOflRR 03/22/2019 1,238.74 3488

VINCENT, RONALO L 00127 03/22/2019 1,994S9 3489

BLAKLEY, ROBERT W 00272 03/22/2019 1,358.62 3490

HARWOOD,TOMMY L 01420 03/22/2019 99744 3491

LOVING, CAROLJ 01352 03/22/2019 868.07 3492

SMITH, WILUAMB 00190. . 03/22/2019 1,320.31 3493

SMITH,WILUAMB 00199 03/22/2019 80.00, 3493

SWANDER,EARLe 00007 03/22/2019 766.64 ' 3494

WARD, CUNTL 00191 03/22/2019 792S4 3495

WOODROME, DOYLE WAYNE 02007 03/22/2019 50.00 3496

WOODROME, DOYLE WAYNE 02007 03/22/2019 1,075.30 3496

FREEMAN,DAVIDW 01228 03/22/2019 1,173.80 3497
FROST,CECILJ 01258 03/22/2019 1,024.35 3498

GIBSON, MACKEYN 00439 03/22/2019 908.75 3499

LOWE,LONNIEJ 01069 03/22/2019 1,07959 3500

MURPHY,JERRY M 01.421 03/22/2019 1,036.48 3501

NELSON, WILLIAM R 00058 03/22/2019 90455 3502

OVERSTREET. CHARIEST 00184 03/22/2019 100.00 3503

OVERSTREET. CHARLES T 00184 03/22/2019 1,951.47 3503

PITTS,KAYLAP 00541 03/22/2019 1,063.27 3504

SEWARO,RICKY S 00416 03/22/2019 1,06848 3505

TOLAR, JUDGE E 00228 03/22/2019 1,160.40 • 3506

CABINESS,JOHNM 00827 03/22/2019 1,208.93 3507
SEXTON, JOHN WALLACE 01644 03/22/2019 1,039.15 3508

STURGEON,LAURA M 01O56 03/22/2019 938.39 3509

ALEXANDER, LISA A 01076 03/22/2019 656.73 3510
COUCH, DEEA 00874 03/22/2019 88340 3511

HILL, RACHEL E 00944 03/22/2019 307.14 • 3512

HILL, RACHEL E onq44 03/22/2019 443.28 . 3512
HOLMAN, JESSICA N 01215 03/22/2019 73057 3513
KELLEy,AUDRIANAL 01406 03/22/2019 353.33 3514
FOE, ROSA L 01389 03/22/2019 319.85 3515
FAILS, SANDRAD nisnn 03/22/2019 0.00 489137
HANDLEY, BILL G PQ325 03/22/2019 0,00 489148
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Polk County, TX

P«i((Coun%Tom

Packet!PYPKT00305 - 03/04/2019 - 03/17/2013 MEW
Payroll Set: Payroll Set01- 01

Payroll Check Register
Employee Pay Summary

Pay Period: 3/4/2019-3/17/2019

Employee Emolovee// Payment Date Number Earnlnas Deductions Taxes Net
ADAMS,JES5ICA0 P0937 03/22/2019 3326 1,164.00 110.42 170.63 882.95

AINSWORTH, MICHAEL L 00895 03/22/2019 3241 1,499.81 183,00 245.38 1,071.43
ALEXANDER, LISA A 01076 03/22/2019 3510 980.88 125.89 198.26 656.73
AUEN, CHRISTI M Q0143 03/22/2019 3398 2,589.82 811.25 325.47 1,453.10
ALLEN, LYNN H 01012 03/22/2019 3347 1,135.50 100.34 168.34 866.82

ALLEN, MELANIER 01018 03/22/2019 3348 1,107.69 103.93 179.41 824.35

ALVAREZ, ERIKA 00932 03/22/2019 3254 1,483.46 112.52 156.07 1,214.87
ANDERSON, AMANDA L 01189 03/22/2019 3460 1,004.69 76.73 163.11 764.85
ANTO NEZ-ZU N1GA, AURORA 02003 03/22/2019 3223 980.12 433.70 47.05 499.37
ARISTONPO, MARIA Q 00479 03/22/2019 3274 1,977.30 255.17 359.64 1,362.49
ARMSTRONG, BEVERLY D 00472 03/22/2019 3329 3,477.84 496.72 535.03 2,446.09
BAKER, PAULA R 00933 03/22/2019 3296 1,135.50 363.00 11753 654.97
BAKER, NANCY L 01008 03/22/2019 3349 1,135.50 103.97 16459 867.14
BALSTKA, DANILOS 01613 03/22/2019 3350 1,107.69 7754 18356 846.79
BALIANTYNE, ANDREA G 01632 03/22/2019 3325 2,551.60 239.55 402.34 1,909.71
BARKER, TAMMY S 00327 03/22/2019 3399 1,163.08 8142 161.75 919,91
BARKER, MARYE 01023 03/22/2019 3255 1,794.04 257.54 222.76 1,313.74
BEAN,BOBBIE 0055? 03/22/2019 3351 1,250.88 138.91 200,20 911.77
BETHUNE, GLENN E 01040 03/22/2019 3352 1,398.66 233.87 239.04 925.75
BISHOP,CHERYL A 00458 03/22/2019 3456 1,223.58 85.65 205.15 932.78
BIAIR, EULAUAM 01588 03/22/2019 3353 1,413.73 158.98 191.49 1,063.26
BIAKLEY, ROBERT W 00272 03/22/2019 3490 1,685.50 117.99 208.89 1,358.62
BLUE, LYNNA M 01532 03/22/2019 3297 980.12 116.12 96.20 767.80
BOBINQER,JACK 01443 03/22/2019 489144 1,250.88 8756 171.52 991.80
BOGANY, RONALD T 01260 03/22/2019 3400 1,457.66 122.78 247.13 1,097,75
BOSTICK, BOBBY L 00562 03/22/2019 3401 1,502.89 423.66 • 257.69 82154
BOSTICK, MARIA1 01561 03/22/2019 489135 930.12 68.61 12059 790.92
80WEN,RITAJ 00943 03/22/2019 3354 1,164.00 183.21 186.85 793.94
BOWLIN, DAVID 01333 03/22/2019 3244 857.92 60.75 69.41 737.76
BROGDEN,SHERRYLS 01367 03/22/2019 3256 1,017.50 71.23 16659 779.88
BROOKS, MONIQUEY 01616 03/22/2019 3356 1,432.20 143.87 216.44 1,071.89
BROOKS, DAMONUSESS BER020R4 03/22/2019 3355 ' 1,080.58 285.18 187.78 607.62
BROOKS, SHARON BONITA 02000 03/22/2019 3357 1,379.12 195.98 160.71 1,022.43
BROWN,CHARIEST 01336 03/22/2019 3292 5,899.49 82556 1,37856 3,695.57
BROWN, RAYMON H 00089 03/22/2019 3330 1,683.99 180.12 28457 1,219.50
BROWN, JOANNA L 00154 03/22/2019 3ZS3 1,642.96 135.05 245.71 1,262.20
BROWN, MATTHEWM 0126.2 03/22/2019 3358 1,413.73 98.96 240.92 1,073.85
BURKS, LESLIE A 00205 03/22/2019 3461 1,988.30 165.99 31954 1,502.97
BURKS, LUTHER J 00142 03/22/2019 3245 1,992.35 402.85 22352 1,36558
BURMAN,TRAVIS K 01636 03/22/2019 3402 1,432.20 306.01 1M.58 941.61
BURNEH,JAMES G 01602 03/22/2019 3359 1,107.69 77,54 163.97 866.18
flURNEn,JIMMIEW 00579 03/22/2019 3476 1,110.31 91.94 16359 854.78
BYNUM,JAREDC 01622 03/22/2019 3360 1,107.69 77.54 14257 887.78
CABINESS,JOHNM 00827 03/22/2019 3507 1,592.08 153.06 23059 1,208.93
CAIN,PAULW 00724 03/22/2019 3361 1,467.89 127.55 22951 1,110.83
CAIN, SHARON P 01610 03/22/2019 3308 1,080.58 75.64 178.26 826.68
CANNON, CARLAB 00153 03/22/2019 3257 1,449.52 383.46 163.86 902.20
CHAPMAN,JILLA 01392 03/22/2019 3312 1,080.58 115.42 118.03 847.08
CHAPMAN, JACOB A 01019 03/22/2019 3403 1,955/16 219.84 . 33552 1,400.10
CHERRY, RHONDA L 01245 03/22/2019 3258 1,315.38 127.47 217.96 369.95
CHILDERS, QARRETT DANIEL 0205S 03/22/2019 3404 1,397.59 97.83 237.89 1,061,87
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Pad<et} PYPKT00305 - 03/04/2019 - 03/17/2019 MEW
Payroll Set: Payroll Set 01 - 01

EmDiovee Emolovee H Payment Date Number Earnings Deductions Taxes Net
CHILDERS, RICKIE R 000B4 03/22/2019 489142 3,641.22 898.74 494.09 2,248.39
CLACK, LAR1SA D 01013 03/22/2019 3224 1,450.35 110,42 228.43 1,11150
COl£MAN, TOMMYL 01351 03/22/2019 3331 2,193.15 157.95 328.51 1,706.69
COMSTOCK, COURTNEY N 00607 03/22/2019 3282 1,678.58 143.89 248.04 1,286.65
COOK,STEPHENA 01397 03/22/2019 3458 466.80 32.68 64.51 369.61

COOKSEY,EUZABETHA 01236 03/22/2019 3259 2,209.49 263.52 . 338.64 1,507.33
COUCH, DEE A 00874 03/22/2019 3511 1,250.89 171.15 196.34 683.40

COURTNEY, WANDA C QIgss 03/22/2019 3260 1,309.81 255.39 147.74 906.68
COX, NICOLE M 01907 03/22/2019 3362 1,250.88 182.87 100.48 967.53
CRAVEN, HOLLYJ 01593 03/22/2019 3294 2,698.23 188.68 567^)2 1,94253
CROW,JO ANN 01203 03/22/2019 3286 513.48 35.94 72.43 405.11
CROWHURST, KATHUEN G 01112 03/22/2019 3484 1,251.88 151.35 200.61 899.92
CRUMP,NICOLE L 01431 03/22/2019 3332 2,304.61 181.36 288.25 1,835.00
CUNNINGHAM, WILUAMR 00363 03/22/2019 489141 1,071.21 527.00 • 63.36 480.85
DAHER, CAROLYN 02057 03/22/2019 3363 827.52 57.93 130.66 638.93
DALE, STEPHANIE L 00505 03/22/2019 3233 1,786.12 445S9 249.72 1,089.81
DAVALOS,REYA 00867 . 03/22/2019 3405 1,527.12 419.11 164.37 943.64
DAVID, JESSICA R OP920 03/22/2019 3364 1,221.23 85.49 93.43 1,04251
DAWSON,LAWRENCE L 01537 03/22/2019 3365 1,413.73 230.26 240.92 94255
DICKENS, PATRICK D 01583 03/22/2019 3366 1,875.85 131.31 283.46 1,461.08
DOMINGUEZ-GARCIA, ROSA^00470 03/22/2019 3474 1,721.08 158.38 275.41 1,287.29
DUBOSE,MARKW 00156 03/22/2019 3406 1,586.27 792.61 229.81 563.85
DUFF,CHELSEA L 01619 03/22/2019 3367 74.31 5.20 5.69 63.42
DUNAWAV, BYRON A 01075 03/22/2019 3407 1,420.67 305.21 201.80 913.66
DURR,KYLE L 01017 03/22/2019 3242 1,499.81 12947 232.92 1,137.42
DURR,DONNAE 00097 03/22/2019 3309 1,313.46 457.03 96.65 759.78
DYSON,AILYSSAL 01332 03/22/2019 3462 1,19135 87.82 19852 90551
EDWARDS, GLENN A 00442 03/22/2019 3408 1,666.96 14353 241.03 1,282.40
ELLISON,ROPER QUININ 02061 03/22/2019 3409 1,39739 97.83 237.89 1,061.87
EMERSON,KATHERINE R 01635 03/22/2019 3283 1,448.08 148.88 179.90 1,119.30
EPPERSON, SHERILYN 01205 03/22/2019 3313 1,313.46 122.99 247.93 94254
FAILS, SANDRA D 01500 03/22/2019 489137 1,107.69 12859 155.57 82353
FAIKENBURY, COURTNEY L 014^9 03/22/2019 3453 980.88 68.66 103.18 809.04
FINE6AN, MICHAEL C 00n3Q 03/22/2019 3410 3,891.56 827.64 740.96 2,322.96
FISCAL, MARIO G 00185 03/22/2019 3485 1,417.04 10751 - 195.53 1,114.00
FLETCHER, DARIAN L 01631 03/22/2019 3368 1,080.58 75.64 178.26 826,68
FORD, BRADLEY LEE 02065 03/22/2019 3369 1,080.58 75.64 121.63 88351
FRANKLIN, ALVINE 00113 03/22/2019 489147 1,417.04 15254 214.34 1,050.16
FREEMAN, DAVID W 01228 03/22/2019 3497 1,489.04 128.71 18653 1,173.80
FREEMAN, AMY.NICOLE 02064 03/22/2019 3261 1,375.96 125.37 253.91 996.68
FROST, CECILJ 01258 03/22/2019 3498 1,283,31 105.79 153.17 1,02455
GALLOWAY, TRAai 00278 03/22/2019 3333 1,725.11 131.48 253.00 1,340.63
GARCIA,ASHLEVVANCE 02059 03/22/2019 3322 1,525,31 106.77 261.91 1,156.63
GATES, MEUSSA L 00566 03/22/2019 3451 1,379.12 120.89 186.65 1,071.58
GEORGE, SRITTANV LYNN 01643 03/22/2019 3370 1,080,58 75.64 178.26 826.66
GIBSON, MACKEV N 00439 03/22/2019 3499 1,196,00. 88.15 199.10 908,75
GILBERT, ADRENAJ 00878 03/22/2019 3287 1,543,54 444.99 159.21 939.34
G0ERT2,RONALD L 01552 03/22/2019 3411 1,467,66 102.74 171.07 1,193.85
COINS, MICHAEL LYNN 01642 03/22/2019 3246 466.80 32.68 64.51 369.61
GOODWIN, WiLBURNG 01181 03/22/2019 3334 1,748.19 12257 220.68 1,405.14
GREEN, RICHARD L 00859 03/22/2019 3412 1,397.59 97.83 237.89 1,061.87
GREENUP,BARRIEA 01601 03/22/2019 3288 846.65 106.78 89.74 650.13
QUAIARDO, VICTORIA R 01070 03/22/2019 3247 889.69 127.11 81.14 681.44
HAMBRICK, KENNETH F 00145 03/22/2019 3478 1,997.04 139.79 306.27 1,550.98
HAMBRICK,BRENDAG 00508 03/22/2019 3477 1,903.42 133.24 288.65 1,48153
HAMMACK, DONALD K 00218 03/22/2019 3413 2,860.92 339.79 771.40 1,749.73
HANDL£Y,B!LLG 00325 03/22/2019 489148 1,604.00 168.29 243.46 1,192.25
HANDLEY, STACY R 00350 03/22/2019 3225 1,221.23 232.43 157,12 S31.68
HARDEN, TAMEKAL 01404 03/22/2019 3252 1,342.31 137.62 202.07 1,002.62
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Packet: PYPKT00305 - 03/04/2019 • 03/17/2019 MEW
Payroll Set: Payroll Set 01 - 01

Emolovee Employee ff Payment Date Number Earnfnes Deductions Taxes Net
HARRIS, CRySTALM 0125P 03/22/2019 3226 1,13550 33149 102.30 701.71
HARWOOD, TOMMYL 01420 03/22/2019 3491 1,251.88 87.63 166.81 997.44
HAY.WIUIAMJ 01547 03/22/2019 3335 2,139.46 149.76 319.28 1,670.42
HEMPERLY,KAYUR 01470 03/22/2019 3414 1,467.66 116.38 192.91 1,158.37
HENDRIX, KARA MICHELE O1640 03/22/2019 3415 1,297.47 90.82 219.05 987.60
HENSLEY, FRANK L 00408 03/22/2019 469145 1,764.27 123.50 225.19 1,415.58
HICKMAN, DEMARIO KYLE 02056 03/22/2019 489138 1,080.58 75.64 178.26 826.68
HICKS, UNDAS 00646 03/22/2019 3284 1,221.23 85.49 145.47 990,27
HILL,HAUEN 01582 03/22/2019 3371 1,080.58 129.45 168.79 782,34
HILL. RACHEL E 00944 03/22/2019 3512 956.85 132.38 74.05 750.42
HINDSMAN, MACALA BETH 02063 03/22/2019 3463 980.12 68.61 159.36 752.15
HOCK,SCHELANAL 00178 03/22/2019 3227 2,020.51 141.44 31631 1,562.86
HOLMAN, JESSICA N 01215 03/22/2019 3513 956.85 118.11 108.17 730.57
HON.WILLIAML 00233 03/22/2019 3336 282.69 19.79 21.63 241.27
HOPPER, JACOB R 01270 03/22/2019 3416 1,645.15 115.16 284.45 1,245.54
HOWARD,TERISAR 01520 03/22/2019 3228 1,191.35 83.39 14039 967.57
HUGHES,SCOTTD 01175 03/22/2019 3395 1,038.90 578.26 40.80 419.84
JACKSON, EARNEST G 0Q352 03/22/2019 3275 3,295.87 663.16 490.76 2,141.95
JACKSON, SHANA 00777 03/22/2019 3234 1,232.91 139.25 198.44 895.22
JERRY. WILLIAM E 00040 03/22/2019 3372 1,996.93 683.51 288.75 1,024.67
JOHNSON, BRANDY M 00324 03/22/2019 3464 1,313.46 107.90 142.12 1,053.44 •
JOHNSON,ROBERT D 01508 03/22/2019 3315 2,122.91 148.60 405,31 1,569.00
JOHNSON, SAVANNAH B 015e6 03/22/2019 3417 1,134.52 99.46 " 184.48 850.68
JONES,JAMIE RENA 01427 03/22/2019 3229 980.12 68.61 159.36 752.15
JONES, KANDYCEL 01637 03/22/2019 3418 1,192.27 83.46 124.40 984.41
JONES, MARKL 00162 03/22/2019 3419 2,44438 428.07 345.63 1,670.68
JONES, JAMIE A 01337 03/22/2019 3317 2,122.91 164.56 326,80 1,63135
JONES,TIREEK 01578 03/22/2019 3373 1,107.69 77.54 183.36 • 846.79
JONES,MISTY 01170 03/22/2019 3263 967.88 ' 72.54 15631 739,23
JONES, KAYCEE L 00229 03/22/2019 3320 282.69 0.00 35.28 247.41
JORDAN,BILLYA 00069 03/22/2019 3486 1,526.42 111.28 241.86 1,173.28
KEASUNG, SANDRA KAY 02070 03/22/2019 3374 746.88 0.00 121.77 625.11
KEEN, DAVID R 01447 03/22/2019 3248 1,313.45 120.78 158,32 1,034.36
KELIEY,AUDRIANAL 01406 03/22/2019 3514 411.30 0.00 57.97 353.33
KING, ELIZABETH B 003R2 03/22/2019 3276 2,262.83 510.12 256.98 1,495.73
KITCHENS, TRAVIS EUGENE 02060 03/22/2019 3321 282.69 0.00 21.63 261.06
KNIGHTON, PAMELAJ Q0294 03/22/2019 3338 1,524.04 106.68 261.67 1,155.69
KNIGHTON, MEGAN N 00912. 03/22/2019 3337 1,108.54 97.64 17938 831.32
KNOWLTON, JAMES M 01397 03/22/2019 3249 933.42 106.40 69,00 758.02
KOSINA, CASSIES 00892 03/22/2019 3465 1,221.23 112.98 200.77 907.48
LAIRD, MICHELLE J 01399 03/22/2019 3235 1,146.04 112.50 145.46 888.08
LAMB, AARONM 01558 03/22/2019 3375 1,253.85 87.77 134.84 1,031.24

905.26
LAMBRIGHT, STEPHANIE R 01629 03/22/2019 3420 1,153.08 166.77 91.05
LAND, WILLIAM K 01538 03/22/2019 3421 1,502.89 143.59 235.17 1,124.13
LANGLEY,BERNITTAK 00494 03/22/2019 3422 1^478.35 103.48 208.70 1,166.17
LAWSON, ORALIA 01536 03/22/2019 3466 980.12 88.65 117.20 774.27
LEE,KEVIN 0 00293 03/22/2019 3277 - 2,238.18 256.71 30932 1,671.95

802.88
LELOUX, AMBERR 01407 03/22/2019 3250 1,251.88 322.70 12630
LEWIS, DANIELLE M 01600 03/22/2019 3376 1,107.69 121.76 139.78 846.15
LONG, ROXIEJ 01251 03/22/2019 3467 1,054.96 102.18 79.14 873.64
LONGING, DARRELL 00248 03/22/2019 3310 2,122.91 952.88 227.50 94233
LOVING, CAROL J 01382 03/22/2019 3492 1,136.38 79.55 188.76 868.07
LOWE, LONNIEJ 01069 03/22/2019 3500 1,417.04 119.23 218.22 1,07939

1,329.31

829,97

LOWRIE,CASSANDRAJ 01331 03/22/2019 3243 1,760.15 179.18 251.66
LOWRIE,BRAND! M 01533 03/22/2019 3311 1,080,58 95.68 15433
LOWRIE,AWTHONYR 00480 03/22/2019 3423 2,780.94 489.05 381.55 1,910.34
LUNA, NATASHA L 00072 03/22/2019 3264 1,410,38 133.38 123.81 1,153.19

785.85
LUNSFORD,ALUSONS 01575 03/22/2019 3265 1,042,31 110.12 146.34
LYONS, BYRON A 00187 03/22/2019 3424 2,655.62 325.35 370.97 1,959.30
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Packet: PYPKT00305 - 03/04/2019 - 03/17/2019 MEW
Payroll Set: Payroll Set 01 - 01

Employee Employee# Payment Date Number Earnings Deductions Taxes Net
MACHUCA,MIRTHAN ni.KRn 03/22/2019 3339 975.86 92.79 81.87 801.20

MARCH,MATTHEWR 01638 03/22/2019 3454 1,076.92 o.co 167.24 909.68

MARLOW, REBECCA E 00141 03/22/2019 3457 1,413.73 291.23 129.44 993.06

MARSH, REBECCA G 00333 03/22/2019 3221 1,224.08 85.69 145.94 992.45

MAYER, TERRI L 00015 03/22/2019 3425 1,550.20 314.27 114.90 1,121.03
MCGRIDE, MAMIE M 01173 03/22/2019 3318 1,107.69 154.69 17134 781.46

MCCRACKEN, AUSTIN T 01590 03/22/2019 3426 1,432.20 314.51 223.69 894.00

MCOUFFIE,CEDiyCD 01346 03/22/2019 489139 1,501.43 371:70 165.09 964.64

MCLEAN, NICHOLEG QXm 03/22/2019 3427 1,432,20 306.01 165.19 961.00

MEADOWS, WILLIE M 00270 03/22/2019 489146 1,452.62 151.21 238.50 1,062.91
MERINO, YANELDY 01531 03/22/2019 3298 l,107i69 136.14 100.03 871.47

MERINO, CLAUDIA M 01435 03/22/2019 3285 1,081.42 305.11 9839 677.72

MILLER, KARIA 01587 03/22/2019 3218 1,520.46 135.67 192.42 1,192.37
MILLS, AMANDAM 015,79, 03/22/2019 3452 980.88 68.66 15930 752.72

MILNER, TERESA L 00196 03/22/2019 3266 3,755.57 791.46 700.37 2,263.74
MITCHELL, DAVID U 00947 03/22/2019 3428 1,931.14 135.18 351.40 1,444.56
MITTAG, PAMELA J 01393 03/22/2019 3299 1,080.58 100.12 173.45 807.01

MOfFETT,JENNIFERA 01224 03/22/2019 3475 1,485.58 676.79 105.32 703.47

MOFFETT, MILLER F 00057 03/22/2019 489151 119.12 8.34 9.12 101.66

MOORE, GINAL ,00043 03/22/2019 3300 1,450.35 154.95 20337 1,092.23
MOYE, JOHN ALLEN 02053 03/22/2019 3251 1,250.88 188.81 137.91 924.16

MUNSON, KEVIN R 01449 03/22/2019 3429 1,163.08 81,42 193.77 887.89

MURPHY, CHELSEA L 01633 03/22/2019 3278 1,191.35 181.23 195.15 814.97

MURPHY, JERRY M 01421 03/22/2019 3501 1,283.31 107.79 139.04 1,036.48

MURPHY, DANA F 00121 03/22/2019 3468 1,315.50 92.09 222.44 1,000.97
MURPHY,SYDNEY 01345 03/22/2019 3219 4,171.89 724.96 630.28 2,816.65
MURRAY,TONI ROSEANN 02062 03/22/2019 3430 1,099.05 76.93 181.73 840.39

MYERS, ANTHONY R 00198 03/22/2019 3396 1,071.21 106.23 ' 130.67 834.31

NAHLEN, LINDA C 00946 03/22/2019 3289 247,52 17.33 47.34 182.85

NAVA, HALEIGH M 01425 03/22/2019 3323 2,551.54 408.85 471.99 1,670.70
NEEOHAM, KAREN L 00571 03/22/2019 3469 1,029.92 72.09 129.19 828.54

NELSON, KATHERINEB 01108 03/22/2019 3301 1,080.58 418.96 78.83 582.79

NELSON, WiaiAMR 00058 03/22/2019 3502 1,727.85 668.58 154.72 904.55

NICHOLSON, KAYLA R 01599 03/22/2019 3302 980.12 114.38 83.06 782.68
NORRIS.ADAMJ 01172 03/22/2019 3431 1,643.88 154.08 235.11 1,254.69
NORRIS.JENNIFERA 01561 03/22/2019 3432 1,134.62 86.87 149.65 898.10
OATES, DERYLK 00555 03/22/2019 3459 1,482.96 1^.50 246.17 1,071.29
ODOM, KELUJ 01221 03/22/2019 3267 1,342.31 100.75 226.90 1,014.66
0NT1VER0S, ADRIAN J 01370 03/22/2019 3433 1,182.47 9335 154.26 934.66
OPENSHAW,ANeiEM 01418 03/22/2019 3434 1,134.62 79.42 146.94 908.26

ORTIZ,RAYMOND 00348 03/22/2019 3279 2,306.94 450.59 406.03 1,450.32
OVERSTREET, CHARLES T 00184 03/22/2019 3503 2,791.69 206.69 53333 2,051.47
OVERSTREET, SAMANTHA l\ 07071, 03/22/2019 3303 875.98 6132 103.09 711.57

OWEN, JOHN W 00114 03/22/2019 3268 1,782.05 265.46 255.22 1,261.37
PADGETT, JESSICA A 01591 03/22/2019 3377 1,450.35 101.52 247.81 1,101.02
PANTOJA, ANTONIO 01617 03/22/2019 3378 1,107.69 95.78 183.36 827.55

PAREDES, TVMITCHELL 01510 03/22/2019 3379 1,107.69 7734 110.06 920.09
PASKE, JASONL 00282 03/22/2019 3435 1,748.20 411.35 202.67 1,134.18
PATE, JEREMY D 01564 03/22/2019 3380 1,250.88 8736 55.69 1,067.63
PATTERSON, SHARONV .0.1347. 03/22/2019 3319 1,313.46 148.50 154.56 1,010.40
PETERSON, BRIAN L 01505 03/22/2019 3381 1,250.88 8736 152.13 1,011.19
PEVETO.TIfFANYDIANE 02066 03/22/2019 3382 1,080.58 75.64 178.26 826.68
PHILLIPS,J C 00066 03/22/2019 489149 1,251.88 92.06 149.87 1,0)9.95
PIPER, DANA6 00157 03/22/2019 3397 1,038.90 422.72 128.41 487.77
PITTMAN,SHAUNW 0141? 03/22/2019 3479 1,221.23 125,44 177.48 918.31

Pins, KAYLA P 00541 03/22/2019 3504 1,526.42 218.67 244.48 1,063.27
PLOTH,LOUIS 01564 03/22/2019 3236 2,678.70 211.98 811.54 1,655.18
POE, ROSAL 01385. 03/22/2019 3515 374.74 26.23 28.66 319.85

PUCKEH.ALYSSAL 00942 03/22/2019 3455 1,076.92 0.00 236.62 840.30
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Padtet; PYPKT00305 - 03/04/2019 - 03/17/2019 MEW
Payroll Seti PayrollSet 01 - 01

Emolovee Emolovee# Pavment Date Number Eamlnes Deductions Taxes Net
PURVIS, MILTON B oom 03/22/2019 489150 2,791.69 901.18 422.30 1,468.21
RAMSEY, CHARIEST 01560 03/22/2019 3383 1,107.69 7754 163.97 866.18

RASBERRY, SARAH K 00800 03/22/2019 3314 2,122.91 148.60 405.31 1,569.00
RAY,TERESSAD 00045 03/22/2019 3269 2,209.49 634.02 319.65 1,255.82
REVIS, TONYDEWAYNE 02006 03/22/2019 3252 846.65 66.04 80.77 699.84

RICE, MARILYN L 01504 03/22/2019 3237 899.80 83.03 '87.45 729.32

RICE, JOSEPH A 01556 03/22/2019 3487 1,191.35 8359 176.54 931.42

RICE,ANGELAL 01383 03/22/2019 3280 1,616.35 423.56 159.33 1,033.46
RICHARDS, HOLLIER 01282 03/22/2019 3340 1,005.50 70.39 91.20 843,91

RICHARDS, BOBBYEJ 00592 03/22/2019 3304 2,011.38 213,48 356.99 1,440.91
RICHARDS, RACHEL 0 01220 03/22/2019 3436 1,183.02 114.31 115.73 952.98

RILEY, CAROL P 00252 03/22/2019 3316 1,380.19 996.61 154.32 229.26

RINEHART, PAULA N 01113 03/22/2019 3230 1,080.58 477.36 81.48 521.74

RING.PAMAUJ 01371 03/22/2019 3384 1,107.69 7754 163.97 866.18

ROBINSON, ROOSEVELT 01025 03/22/2019 3385 1,135.50 79.49 180,92 875.09

ROBINSON JR, MARVIN E 01281 03/22/2019 489136 1,282.31 584.87 183,20 514.24

ROBINSON SR, MARVIN E 00048 03/22/2019 3253 1,030.73 134.00 159.93 735.80

RODRIGUEZ,CESAR1 01423 03/22/2019 3270 1,342.31 111.29 224.03 1,006.94
ROGERS, LEE E 00545 ;03/22/20ig 3437 2,354.09 272.18 364.74 1,717.17
ROSE, MYLINDA P1428 03/22/2019 3346 1,080.58 185.32 159.80 735.46

RYANS, lATRELL D 00118 03/22/2019 3386 1,135,50 116.84 162.73 855.93

SANDERS, JOSHUAW 00586 03/22/2G19 3438 1,544.73 108.13 265.56 1,171.04
SANDERS, JOHNW 00204 03/22/2019 489143 3,058.60 839.07 386.16 1,833.37
SEBAUGH, ANDREWR 01280 03/22/2019 3271 1,410.38 98.73 220.90 1,090.75
SEGURA, FRANCISCO J 01002 03/22/2019 3439 1,643.88 127.35 282.91 1,233.62
SEWARD, RICKY S 00416 03/22/2019 3505 1,251.88 87.63 95.77 1.068.48
SEXTON, JOHNWALLACE 01044 03/22/2019 3508 1,366.97 95.69 232.12 1,039.16
SHEFFIELD, THOMAS E 0O838 03/22/2019 3488 1,680.27 150.47 291.05 1.238.74
SHEFFIELD-TATUM, HELEN E02002 03/22/2019 3387 1,448.08 101.37 • 247.39 1,099.32
SHORE,JOED 01388 03/22/2019 3480 1,489.04 124.27 187.38 1,177.39
SKAGGS, ERiCR 01569 03/22/2019 3388 1,080.58 75.64 137.78 . 857.16
SKAG6S, KRYSTALA 01572 03/22/2019 3440 1,134.62 79.42 146.94 908.26
SMITH, WILLIAM B 00199 03/22/2019 3493 1,948,15 207.72 • 340.12 1,400.31
SMITH, NADINEE 01554 03/22/2019 3305 980.12 106,87 153.16 720.09
SMITH, KRISHNA M 01422 03/22/2019 3441 1,191.35 126.19 118.68 946.48
SNOOK, TOMMYR 01021 03/22/2019 3272 1,524.75 146.73 262.42 1,115.60
SOTTOSANTI, DAVID M 01400 03/22/2019 3442 1,622.10 451.97 173.98 996.15
SP1LLMAN,J0HN R 00526 03/22/2019 3324 1,657.32 140.49 281.94 1,234.89
SPRABERRY,SONDRAL 01624 03/22/2019 3470 980.12 75.38 119.55 785.19
SPRAYBERRY, SHERRY V 00227 03/22/2019 3341 1,251.88 131.84 228.70 891.34
ST MARTIN, JULIER 01051 03/22/2019 3342 1,107,69 81.97 107.74 917.98
STANTON,JESSICA D 00922 03/22/2019 3326 1,616,67 135.75 275.16 1,205.76
STURGEON, LAURAM 01056 03/22/2019 3509 1,413.12 199.52 275.21 938.39
SURRENCY,TAMMIEE 00257 03/22/2019 3471 1,165.81 92.88 150.23 922.70
SWANDER, EARUNDA M 01330 03/22/2019 3231 980.12 104.36 152.33 723.43
SWANOER,EARLG OO087 03/22/2019 3494 1,021.36 91.54 163.18 766.64
SWANDER, MEGAN K 01361 03/22/2019 3343 1,107.69 102.03 139.78 865.88
TAMEZ,YaLANDASOSA 02068 03/22/2019 3389 324.24 0.00 26.45 297.79
THOMAS, RANNYW 01571 03/22/2019 3443 1,413.73 98.96 203.09 1,111.68
THOMAS, ROBERT W 00385 03/22/2019 3444 413.76 28.96 31.65 353.15
THOMPSON, JEREMY R 01614 03/22/2019 3295 1,004.69 106.76 158.72 739.21
TIMM, WENDY R 01195 03/22/2019 3232 1,221,23 135.91 90.18 995.14
TOLAR,QUINTIN 00594 03/22/2019 3481 1,526.42 146,10 258.75 1,12157
TOLAR, JUDGE E 00223 03/22/2019 3506 1,604.00 227.26 216.34 1,160.40
TORRES, JESSICA 02069 03/22/2019 3390 972.72 0.00 146.75 825.97
TYLER, CHARITY H 01365 03/22/2019 3445 1,215.35 360.75 172.84 681.76
UNDERWOOD, RUTH E 00934 03/22/2019 3306 196.00 13.72 14.99 167.29
VALDEREZ,USAM 0158,5. 03/22/2019 3446 1,221.23 152.31 136.50 932.42
VALENTINE, ANNA M 0Q437 03/22/2019 3447 1,005.50 128.54 155.42 721.54
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Packet! PYPKT00305 • 03/04/2013 - 03/17/2019 MEW
Payroll Set: Payroll Set 01 - 01

Emolovee Employee# Pavment Date Number Earnings Deductions Taxes Net
ViKEN,TERRYA 01043 03/22/2019 3238 1,109.42 108.91 177.54 822.97

VINCENT, RONALD L 00.127 03/22/2019 3439 2,791.69 401.18 395.92 1,994.59

WALOING-HUTCHINS.JESSICQ2052 03/22/2019 3222 1,31346 457.03 - 95.12 761.31

WALKER, PAMELAR 00165 03/22/2019 3344 3,019.85 554.78 565.33 1,899.74
WARD, CUNT L 00191 03/22/2019 3495 1,315.50 397.84 125.12 792.54

WARNER, DAVID N 01446 03/22/2019 3482 1,489.04 176.22 223.69 1,089.13

WATSON, CATHY R 00940 03/22/2019 3472 1,081.42 140.01 • 165.78 775.63

WEATHERFDRO,MARYE 01101 03/22/2019 3290 1,191.35 1&4:04 85.99 941.32

WEBB, BRUCE R 01589 03/22/2019 3273 1,309.81 169.05 132.78 1,007.98

WEISS, LORI D 0O155 03/22/2019 3291 1,348.50 144.40 222.65 981,45

WELSH, K1MBERLIK 01524 03/22/2019 3307 520.75 89.06 36.04 395.65

WHEAT,KEVIN LYNN •01645 03/22/2019 3391 1,080.58 508.02 51.10 521.46

WHITE, UHAM 01199 03/22/2019 3448 1,502.89 335.86 169.76 997.27

WHITE, BRANDON A 01269 03/22/2019 489140 1,107.69 89.91 143.26 874.52

WHITE, ViaORT oiioo 03/22/2019 3449 1,471.16 509.06 . 201.20 760.90

WHITE,TATUMC 00886 03/22/2019 3473 1,346.42 425.83 164.50 756.09

WIDEMAN, MISTY L 01598 03/22/2019 3239 1,486.73 369.72 . 144.31 972.70

WILUAMS,TERRI L 0104(5 03/22/2019 3240 1,938.30 176.66 278.87 1,532.77
W1LUAMS,0PALJ 01026 03/22/2019 3392 1,135.50 129.52 110.26 895.72

WILUS,ROBERT C 0O240 03/22/2019 3483 2,791.69 295.42 424.34 2,071.93
WILLS, KIRBYA 01623 03/22/2019 3345 2,193.15 178.00 338.34 1,676.81
WILSON,JOYS 00477 03/22/2019 3281 2,068.41 233.85 370.12 1,464.44
WOLF.CORRYC 01603 03/22/2019 3393 1,164.00 81.48' 201.92 880.60

WOODROME. DOYLE WAYN 02007 03/22/2019 3496 1,382.35 101.22 155.83 1,125.30
WOODS, DALFENIA MARIE 07051 03/22/2019 3220 1,191.35 130.21 154.17 906.97

WOOTEN, EMILY B 0U77 03/22/2019 3327 1,528.65 143.16 . 195.04 1,190.45
WRIGHT,GARY L 01035 03/22/2019 3450 1,513.81 525.68 208.39 779.74

WRIGHT,JENNIPERL .01384 03/22/2019 3394 1,413.73 519.23 124.29 770.21

Totals: 451,183.85 62,645.32 64,907.58 323,630.95
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Polk County; TX

PoncCountVil^ss

Packet! pyPKT00305 • 03/04/2019 - 03/17/2019 MEW
PayrollSet! PayrollSet 01 • 01

3/20/2019 8:30-S8AM

Type Count Amount
Regular Checks 17 17,649.65
Manual Checks 0 0.00

Reversals 0 0.00

Voided Checks 0 0.00

Direct Deposits 322 305.981.29
Total 339 323,630.95

Payroll Check Register
Report Summary

Pay Period! 3/4/2019-3/17/2019
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DS
SERVICES'

STANDARD COFFEE SERVICE COMPANY

800-9 62-7006

WWW.COFFEESERVJCE.COM

Customer Details

County Judge Sydney Murphy
101 W Church St

County Juedges Office 0300
Livingston, TX 77351-0000

Customer Account:

Customer Number:

Location Number:

Last Payment
Amount:

Last Payment Date:

Current Balance*:

Statement Balance:

Statement Date:

556216111954597

5562161

11954617

$109.21

03/07/2019
$6.65
$6.65

03/15/2019

Next Delivery Date: 04/17/2019

Delivered Items

Sparkletts 5g
Crystal Fresh
Drinking Water UPC
003200000501

9 $10.49 $94.41

Bottle Deposits

5.0 Gallon Bottle 9 $5.00 $45.00

Bottle Credits

5.0 Gallon Bottle 5 •$5.00 -$25.00

Delivery Totals

Items 9 $94.41

Bottle Deposits 9 $45.00
Bottle Credits 5 -$25.00
Sales Tax $0.00

Bottle Tax $0.00

Energy Surcharge $4.97

Delivery Total $119.38

Ticket Details

Delivery Date:
Delivery Time;
Route Number:

Delivered by:
Ticket Number:

Received by:
Signature:

03/20/2019

10:12:44 AM

6749

James

190796749009

Accounts Payable

Hail Payments To:
Standard Coffee Service Co

PO BOX 660579

DALLAS, TX 75266-0579

Please Include customer account

number on cheek


